Individual Best Times (All Time)

Roxana Phillips - (982702) - Brompton SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order
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Date

22111115
23/11/14
04/10/14
30/11/13
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2211115
23/11/14
04/10/14
30/11/13
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Brompton Mid Distance Club Championships 2015
Brompton Winter Club Championships

Middlesex Winter Development Meet

Brompton Mid Distance Championships

Brompton Middle Distance Meet
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